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Compulsory optional subjects — group 1:

IT for e-business
Seminar of Computational Statistic
Business Information Systems
Human Resource Management
Geographical Information Systems
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General and International Economics

2/1 ex
2/1 ex
2/1 ex
2/1 ex
2/1 ex

2/1 ex

KIT
KS

KIT
KR
KII

KET




Logistic Systems
Reporting

Online Marketing
Internet of Things - IoT

Compulsory optional subjects — group 3:

Big Data

Implementation of Computer Vision and Artificial
Intelligence Solutions in Java

Psychology of Entrepreneurship

Business Models

Decision Support Systems
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